Standings

Bethlehem Pirates Gold
Dallas Pike A's Gold
Warwood Redbirds South
Warwood Redbirds West

Bethlehem Pirates Black
Dallas Pike A's Green
M&M Raptors

Warwood Redbirds North

M&M Mavericks
Pike Cubs Royal Blue
Woodsdale Lions
Woodsdale Wildcats

M&M Crush
Pike Cubs Red
Pike Cubs White
Woodsdale Bulls

Wins

Losses

Runs Allowed
6
18
25
0

19
25

13
12

14
16
12
13

Runs Scored

16
14
13
12



Pool Play

Field 1

Home
3-12 Woodsdale Lions
18-0 Warwood Redbirds West

Away
Woodsdale Wildcats
Dallas Pike A's Gold

Field 1

Home
6-25 Warwood Redbirds South
13-6 M&M Mavericks

Field 1

Home
Warwood Redbirds South
Bethlehem Pirates Gold
M&M Mavericks
Pike Cubs Royal Blue

Field 1

Home
Dallas Pike A's Gold
Warwood Redbirds West
Woodsdale Wildcats
Pike Cubs Royal Blue

Away
Bethlehem Pirates Gold
Pike Cubs Royal Blue

Away
Warwood Redbirds West

Dallas Pike A's Gold
Woodsdale Lions
Woodsdale Wildcats

Away
Warwood Redbirds South

Bethlehem Pirates Gold
M&M Mavericks
Woodsdale Lions

Wed. - 4/12
Time
5:15
6:45

Thurs. - 4/13
Time
5:15
6:45

Sat. - 4/15
Time
2:00
3:30
5:00
6:30

Sun. -4/16
Time
1:00
2:30
4:00
5:30

Field 2

Home
Warwood Redbirds North
Dallas Pike A's Green

Field 2

Home
Pike Cubs White
M&M Crush

Field 2

Home
Warwood Redbirds North
M&M Raptors
Pike Cubs White
Woodsdale Bulls

Field 2

Home
M&M Raptors
Bethlehem Pirates Black
Pike Cubs Red
Woodsdale Bulls

Away
Beth. Black 1-25
M&M Raptors 19-3
Away
Woodsdale Bulls 13-12
Pike Cubs Red 16-14

Away

Dallas Pike A's Green
Bethlehem Pirates Black
M&M Crush

Pike Cubs Red

Away
Warwood Redbirds North

Dallas Pike A's Green
Pike Cubs White
M&M Crush



Bracket

Home
2 Seed
7 Seed

Home
1/16 Winner
4/13 Winner

Field 1
Away
15 Seed
10 Seed
Field 1
Away
8/9 Winner
5/12 Winner
Field 1
Semifinal

Championship

Tuesday - 4/18
Time Home
5:15 3 Seed
6:45 6 Seed

Thursday - 4/20
Time Home
5:15 2/15 Winner
6:45 3/14 Winner

Saturday - 4/22
Time
2:00
3:30

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Semifinal

Away
14 Seed

11 Seed

Away
7/10 Winner
6/11 Winner



