Standings

	Wins	Losses	Runs Allowed	Runs Scored
Bethlehem Pirates Gold	1		6	25
Dallas Pike A's Gold			1 18	0
Warwood Redbirds South			1 25	6
Warwood Redbirds West	1		0	18
Bethlehem Pirates Black	1		1	25
Dallas Pike A's Green	1		3	19
M&M Raptors		:	1 19	3
Warwood Redbirds North			1 25	1
M&M Mavericks	1		6	13
Pike Cubs Royal Blue			1 13	6
Woodsdale Lions		:	1 12	3
Woodsdale Wildcats	1		3	12
M&M Crush	1		14	16
Pike Cubs Red			1 16	14
Pike Cubs White	1		12	13
Woodsdale Bulls		:	1 13	12

Pool Play

Field 1		Wed 4/12	Field 2		
<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	Time	<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	
3-12 Woodsdale Lions	Woodsdale Wildcats	5:15	Warwood Redbirds North	Beth. Black 1-25	
18-0 Warwood Redbirds West	Dallas Pike A's Gold	6:45	Dallas Pike A's Green	M&M Raptors 19-3	
Field 1		Thurs 4/13	Field 2		
<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	Time	<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	
6-25 Warwood Redbirds South	Bethlehem Pirates Gold	5:15	Pike Cubs White	Woodsdale Bulls 13-12	
13-6 M&M Mavericks	Pike Cubs Royal Blue	6:45	M&M Crush	Pike Cubs Red 16-14	
Field 1 Home Warwood Redbirds South Bethlehem Pirates Gold M&M Mavericks	<u>Away</u> Warwood Redbirds West Dallas Pike A's Gold Woodsdale Lions	Sat 4/15 Time 2:00 3:30 5:00	Field 2 Home Warwood Redbirds North M&M Raptors Pike Cubs White	Away Dallas Pike A's Green Bethlehem Pirates Black M&M Crush	
Pike Cubs Royal Blue	Woodsdale Wildcats	6:30	Woodsdale Bulls	Pike Cubs Red	
Field 1	•	Sun 4/16	Field 2	A	
<u>Home</u> Dallas Pike A's Gold	<u>Away</u> Warwood Redbirds South	Time	Home	<u>Away</u> Warwood Redbirds North	
		1:00	M&M Raptors		
Warwood Redbirds West	Bethlehem Pirates Gold	2:30	Bethlehem Pirates Black	Dallas Pike A's Green	
Woodsdale Wildcats	M&M Mavericks	4:00	Pike Cubs Red	Pike Cubs White	
Pike Cubs Royal Blue	Woodsdale Lions	5:30	Woodsdale Bulls	M&M Crush	

Bracket

Field 1		Tuesday - 4/18		Field 2	
<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	Time	<u>Home</u>		<u>Away</u>
2 Seed	15 Seed	5:15	3 Seed		14 Seed
7 Seed	10 Seed	6:45	6 Seed		11 Seed
	Field 1	Thursday - 4/20		Field 2	
<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	Time	<u>Home</u>		<u>Away</u>
1/16 Winner	8/9 Winner	5:15	2/15 Winner		7/10 Winner
4/13 Winner	5/12 Winner	6:45	3/14 Winner		6/11 Winner
Field 1		Saturday - 4/22 Time		Field 2	
Semifinal		2:00		Semifinal	
Championship		3:30			